Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Protection of property was passed

The 1st French Republic was proclaimed on

The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on

From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles

Which of the following is not part of EOP of USA?

A Bill passed by the Legislative Assembly of an Indian State can be delayed by the
Legislative Council for a maximum period of ?

District Judges in a Indian State are appointed by the

American is known as the Third Chamber

Who asked the English Parliament to remove many of the restrictions in Irish Trade?

The situation in which one party controls congress while the other party controls the White
House is known as

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Supreme Court?

Disraeli became the Prime Minister of England for Second Term in

Which Constitutional Article defines the Rights of the people?

The current Constitution of France was Adopted on

Total articles in United States Constitution are

Answers Choice

COW» DUOWr DOWr UO®WP» UOWr MUOW» UOU» U0U» UOW» UOW» U0Wr U0W» U0ur

om» Uowmr

1865
1875
1885
None of these

8 August 1788

.23 June 1789
. 10 August 1792

None of these

.11 April 1921
. 11 April 1945
. 11 April 1948

none of these

France
Germany
Ireland

None of these

Office of management and Budget
The white House office

. Office of personnel management
. National Security Council

2 month
3 month
4 month
None of these

President
Prime Minister
Governor
None of these

. President

Supreme Court

Senate

House of Representatives
None of these

Earl Nugent
Lord North
Lord Castlereagh

. None of these

. Separation of powers

Checks and balance
Pluralism

. Divided government

Canada
America
France

. None of these

1874
1880
1884
None of these

. Article 19 to 39

Article 19 to 40

. Article 19 to 42

None of these

24th October 1958

. 14th October 1958

12th October 1958
04th October 1958

6
7
9



16

17

18

19

20

Tenure of French senate is

Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have

Attained to the age of years and years a citizen of the US"?
France is a
Obama was the African-American Senator in U.S. history

Guild Socialists advocated the use of

A. 5 years

C. 9 years

D. None

A. Twenty five and 10 years
B. Thirteen and 07 years

D. None of these

. Presidential System

. Parliamentary
. None of these

Oow

B. 4th
C. 3rd
D. 6th

A. Revolutionary methods
B. Anarchical methods

D. None of these



