

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

0		A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Protection of property was passed	A. 1865 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. None of these
2	The 1st French Republic was proclaimed on	A. 8 August 1788 B. 23 June 1789 C. 10 August 1792 D. None of these
3	The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on	A. 11 April 1921 B. 11 April 1945 C. 11 April 1948 D. none of these
4	From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles	A. France B. Germany C. Ireland D. None of these
5	Which of the following is not part of EOP of USA?	A. Office of management and Budget B. The white House office C. Office of personnel management D. National Security Council
6	A Bill passed by the Legislative Assembly of an Indian State can be delayed by the Legislative Council for a maximum period of ?	A. 2 month B. 3 month C. 4 month D. None of these
7	District Judges in a Indian State are appointed by the	A. President B. Prime Minister C. Governor D. None of these
8	Americanis known as the Third Chamber	A. President B. Supreme Court C. Senate D. House of Representatives E. None of these
9	Who asked the English Parliament to remove many of the restrictions in Irish Trade?	A. Earl Nugent B. Lord North C. Lord Castlereagh D. None of these
10	The situation in which one party controls congress while the other party controls the White House is known as	A. Separation of powers B. Checks and balance C. Pluralism D. Divided government
11	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Supreme Court?	A. Canada B. America C. France D. None of these
12	Disraeli became the Prime Minister of England for Second Term in	A. 1874 B. 1880 C. 1884 D. None of these
13	Which Constitutional Article defines the Rights of the people?	A. Article 19 to 39 B. Article 19 to 40 C. Article 19 to 42 D. None of these
14	The current Constitution of France was Adopted on	A. 24th October 1958 B. 14th October 1958 C. 12th October 1958 D. 04th October 1958
15	Total articles in United States Constitution are	A. 6 B. 7 C. 9

		D. none of these
6	Tenure of French senate is	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 9 years D. None
7	Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have Attained to the age ofyears and years a citizen of the US"?	A. Twenty five and 10 years B. Thirteen and 07 years C. Twenty five and 07 years D. None of these
18	France is a	A. Semi-presidential System B. Presidential System C. Parliamentary D. None of these
19	Obama was theAfrican-American Senator in U.S. history	A. 5th B. 4th C. 3rd D. 6th
20	Guild Socialists advocated the use of	A. Revolutionary methods B. Anarchical methods C. Constitutional and peaceful methods D. None of these